Turning .

4 @ / B

CNMA432UC
CNMA433UC
CNMA543UC
CNMG431UF
CNMG432UG
CNMG433UR

DNMG431UF
DNMG432UG
DNMG441UF
DNMG442UG
DNMG443UR

SNMA432UC
SNMA433UC
SNMG431UF
SNMG432UG
SNMG433UR

TNMA332UC
TNMA333UC
TNMG331UF
TNMG332UG
TNMG333UR
TNMG431UF
TNMG432UG
TNMG433UR
TNUX331L
TNUX332L
TNUX331R
TNUX332R

VNMG331UF
VNMG332UG
VNMG333UR

YG1001

YG1001

YG1001
YG801
YG801
YG801

YG801
YG801
YG801
YG801
YG801

YG1001

YG1001
YG801
YG801
YG801

YG1001
YG1001
YG801
YG801
YG801
YG801
YG801
YG801
YG801
YG801
YG801
YG801

Turning Inserts

Carbide

CNMA & CNMG

UC
UF
UG
UR

DNMG

0 508
0.635
0.508
0.508
0.508

o 610
UF 0.610
UG 0.610
UR 0.610

SNMA & SNMG

UF
UG
UR

0 500
0.500
0.500
0.500

TNMA, TNMG & TNUX

UF
uG
UR
UF
UG
UR

VNMG

0 650
0.650
0.650
0.650
0.866
0.866
0.866
0.650
0.650
0.650
0.650

7

al.C. Thickness Radius
|| o | e () (e (inch)

0.031 577529
0 187 0.047 577530
0.250 0.047 577531
0.187 0.016 577532
0.187 0.031 577533
0.187 0.047 577534

al.C. Thickness Radius
| aws | orse| Crpreaer () (e (inch)

0.016 577535
0 187 0.031 577536
0.250 0.016 577537
0.250 0.031 577538
0.250 0.047 577539

gl.C. Thickness Radius
|| e | Crpeaer ) -

0.031 577540
0 187 0.047 577541
0.187 0.016 577542
0.187 0.031 577543
0.187 0.047 577544

al.C. Thickness Radius
s o | e (e (e (e

577545
0 187 0 047 577546
0.187 0.016 577547
0.187 0.031 577548
0.187 0.047 577549
0.187 0.016 577550
0.187 0.031 577551
0.187 0.047 577552
0.187 0.016 577553
0.187 0.031 577554
0.187 0.016 577555
0.187 0.031 577556

gl.C. Thickness Radius
| cate | criprakr Lo e e

YG801
YG801
YG801

UR

0 654
0.650

0.375 0.016 577557

0.375 0.031 577558

0.375 0.047 577559
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